Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Flex Suppressor®
Noise Suppression Sheet
Part Number System
EFF4 (01)- 240 X 240 T0800
Series Type Thickness Standard Dimensions Adhesive Tape Thickness
EFA
EFF*
EFF4
EFG*
EFG2
EFH*
EFR*
EFX*
EFX6
FF1
FG1
FX5
(003)- = 0.03 mm*
(005)- = 0.05 mm
(007)- = 0.07 mm*
(01)- = 0.1 mm
(02)- = 0.2 mm
(03)- = 0.3 mm
(05)- = 0.5 mm
(10)- = 1.0 mm
(25)- = 0.025 mm
(50)- = 0.05 mm
(75)- = 0.075 mm
(100)- = 0.1 mm
(200)- = 0.2 mm
(300)- = 0.3 mm
240	X	240	=	Sheet	240	x	240	mm
240	X	20	M	=	Roll	240	mm	x	20	m
240	X	30	M	=	Roll	240	mm	x	30	m
240	X	50	M	=	Roll	240	mm	x	50	m
T0800 = 0.03 mm
T1500 = 0.14 mm*
T2200 = 0.05 mm*
T2900 = 0.01 mm
Blank = No adhesive tape
* Not for new design.
3© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard FS8004_NSS • 7/25/2018
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Flex Suppressor®
Noise Suppression Sheet
Specifications - High Permeability Type
Features High Permeability Type
Series Type FX5 EFX6
Effective Frequency Up to 10 GHz
Operating Temperature (°C) –40 to +105
Thickness (mm) 0.025/0.05/0.075/0.1 0.1/0.2/0.3
Standard Dimensions (mm)
240 X 240
(Roll on request)
240 X 240
Permeability at 3 MHz
150 typical 160 typical
0
20 µ”
µ’
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
Frequency [MHz]
1 10 100 1,000 10,000
P
er